Teviot & Liddesdale Funding 2022/23

18 April 2023
Neighbourhood Support Fund (NSF) 2022/23 Other sources of grant funding - Teviot & Liddesdale
£ Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
Local Festival Grants £ 12,550.00 ] £ 12,050.00 | £ 500.00
Opening balance as of 01/04/2022 | £ 74,039.56 - - . :
Annual Support Grants (Community Councils) £ 6,370.00| £ 5,740.00 | £ 630.00
SBC Small Schemes - Hawick & Hermitage £ 34,700.00 | £ 34,700.00 | £ -
Plus Community Fund (Pot A) Underspend 2021/22 | £ 11,081.20 - g 4 .
SBC Small Schemes - Hawick & Denholm £ 34,700.00 | £ 34,700.00 | £ -
Common Good - Hawick, Denholm & Hermitage £ 46,000.00
Plus Community Fund (Pot B) Underspend 2021/22 | £ 709.24 &
SBC Enhancement Trust £ 2382541 £ 2,382.54 | £ -
SBC Welfare Trust £ 250239] £ - £ 2,502.39
Plus Local Festival Grant Underspend 2021/22 | £ 1,625.00 - -
£139,20493 | £ 89,572.54 | £ 3,632.39
Plus BBBB Recovery Fund Underspend 2021/22 | £ 371.02
Total available | £ 87,826.02
Less:
NSF applications awarded since 01/04/2022 | £ 65,397.27
NSF applications that are assessed and await decision | £ 7,503.85
Sub-total | £ 72,901.12
Funds. ren-13|n|ng if assessed £ 14,924.90
applications are successful
NSF applications still to be assessed | £ -
| Potential Overall Position | £ 14,924.90
Summary of applications
No Date Fund Organisation Name Amount Pot Project Status
1 | 14/04/2022 | N'Hood Support JHawick Community Council £ 2,916.25 Pot A Willistruther path Awarded
2 | 21/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Burnfoot Community Council £ 7,566.50 Pot A Wilton cemetery Awarded
3 | 15/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Southdean Village hall £ 3,685.93 Pot A Southdean heating Awarded
4 | 21/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |Burnfoot Community Council £ 5,000.00 Pot B Wilton cemetery Awarded
5 | 21/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Hawick Archaeological Society £ 500.00 Pot B Audio equipment Awarded
6 | 20/06/2022 | N'Hood Support |Hawick Girlguiding £ 500.00 Pot A Safari Park Trip Awarded
7 | 15/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Burnfoot Community Futures £ 480.00 Pot A Spittal Trip Awarded
8 | 26/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Campaign for Borders Railway £ 2,600.00 Pot B Borders Rail Survey Awarded
9 29/07/2022| N'Hood Support JArtBeat Sudios £ 4,240.00 Pot B Art Workshops Awarded
10 29/07/22] N'Hood Support JHawick Youth Football Club £ 3,280.00 Pot A Season 22-23 admission to South East league Awarded
11 31/07/22] N'Hood Support JFuture Hawick £ 500.00 Pot A Hawick Festival of Wellbeing Unsuccessful




12 01/08/22| N'Hood Support |Stable Life £ 5,000.00 Pot B Contribution to core costs Awarded
13 09/08/22| N'Hood Support |Burnfoot Community Futures £ 4,960.00 Pot B Activities plan Awarded
14 25/07/22] N'Hood Support |Citizens Advice Bureau £ 5,000.00 Pot B Cost of living project Withdrawn
15 06/10/22| N'Hood Support [Hawick,Selkirk,Denholm Red Squirrel Neff £ 3,371.00 Pot B Conservation Project Awarded
16 06/10/22| N'Hood Support |Borders Green Team £ 5,000.00 Pot B Staff costs Unsuccessful
17 07/10/22| N'Hood Support |[NDCT £ 1,840.00 Pot A Cost of living project Awarded
18 09/10/22| N'Hood Support |3rd Hawick Rainbows £ 1,500.00 Pot A Trip Awarded
19 09/10/22| N'Hood Support |Hawick Reivers Association £ 3,780.00 Pot A Festival costs Awarded
20 09/10/22| N'Hood Support |Hawick Reivers Association £ 5,000.00 Pot B Festival costs Awarded
21 | 08/11/22 N'Hood Support |Perfect Harmony £ 3,000.00 Pot B Care Home concerts Unsuccessful
22 | 01/12/22 N'Hood Support |Hawick Community Council & 300.00 Pot B First Aid training Withdrawn
23 | 06/12/22 N'Hood Support |Liddesdale Ladies Amenities Group £ 1,500.00 Pot B Replacement christmas tree lights Awarded
24 16/12/22 N'Hood Support |Campaign for a Scottish Borders National| £ 1,000.00 Pot A Research proposal Awarded
25 | 21/12/22 N'Hood Support |Elliot Clan Society £ 1,919.59 Pot A Band hire Awarded
26 21/12/22 N'Hood Support |Campaign for a Scottish Borders National| £ 1,000.00 Pot A Research proposal Awarded
27 | 13/01/23 N'Hood Support |Burnfoot Community Futures £ 3,758.00 Pot A Burnfoot events Awarded
28 25/01/23] N'Hood Support |Denholm & District Community Council | £ 867.60 Pot A Maps Assessed
29 30/01/23] N'Hood Support JHermitage Hall £ 3,783.25 Pot A Produce landscape plan Assessed
30 30/01/23] N'Hood Support JHermitage Hall £ 1,200.00 Pot B Produce landscape plan Assessed
31 02/03/23| N'Hood Support |Live Music Hawick £ 1,653.00 Pot B Music festival Assessed
£

Total

86,701.12




